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First Name Last Name Class

Austin
Aaron
Carson
Jacob
Matt
Gordie
Jeremy
Norman
Jesse
Jon
Taylor
Bradley
Tom
Sam
George
Thomas
Austin
Thomas
Raymond
Alex
Yvon
Ben
Sean

Seth
Jeff
Marco
Paul
Chris
Raul
Carl
Paul
Roy
Nick
Norman
Adam
J.G.

Justine
Hannah
Chandra
Jessica
Patricia
Gabby
Laura
Cindy
Marie
Rose-Mary
Karen

10th Mountain Ski Center
Frostbite 40/20k
Whoopie Pie 5k

Ross
Schmersal
Spencer
Fillebrown
Michaud
Scannell
Griffiths
Page
Rochester
Rochester
Schwartz
Burlock
Campbell
Chasse
Bragdon
Caron
Bragdon
Beckum
Cyr
Chasse
Levesque
Paradis
Donovan

Hubbard
Dubis
Boucher
Cyr

Dorion
Siren
Soderberg
Corrigan
Bernard
Russon
Siebrasse
Douthwright
Scannell

Cyr
Shepard
Wisneski
Caron
Hebert
Naranja
Audibert
Watson
Strouse
Williams
Boutot

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20

1/10/10

Affiliation

4 Seasons
UMPI
10thMt
UMPI
10thMt
UMPI
10thMt
Limestone
NHSC
NHSC

UMPI

Snowy Mt. Ski
10thMt

4 Seasons
10thMt

Four Seasons
NSC

10thMt
10thMt

4 Seasons
10thMt

NHSC

NHSC
10thMt

4 Seasons
10thMt
MNSC
MNSC
NSC

10thMt

Radical Edge

UMPI
UMPI
UMPI
10thMt
10thMt
10thMt
10thMt
NHSC
NSC
NHSC
10thMt

1:04:26 PM
1:06:43 PM
1:07:12 PM
1:09:49 PM
1:09:52 PM
1:11:43 PM
1:14:07 PM
1:17:40 PM
1:17:57 PM
1:20:39 PM
1:21:47 PM
1:22:22 PM
1:22:48 PM
1:24:04 PM
1:33:32 PM
1:33:42 PM
1:33:44 PM
1:34:56 PM
1:42:23 PM
1:45:23 PM
1:59:06 PM
2:14:58 PM
2:39:10 PM

2:09:48 PM
2:16:24 PM
2:18:49 PM
2:23:54 PM
2:29:20 PM
2:36:18 PM
2:39:27 PM
2:45:13 PM
2:48:12 PM
2:49:02 PM
2:51:20 PM
3:09:52 PM
3:36:18 PM

1:13:11 PM
1:24:34 PM
1:24:48 PM
1:28:22 PM
1:29:44 PM
1:31:54 PM
1:41:37 PM
1:42:19 PM
1:48:22 PM
2:01:54 PM
2:14:53 PM

Finish Time Time

1:03:56 AM
1:06:13 AM
1:06:42 AM
1:09:19 AM
1:09:22 AM
1:11:13 AM
1:13:37 AM
1:17:10 AM
1:17:27 AM
1:20:09 AM
1:21:17 AM
1:21:52 AM
1:22:18 AM
1:23:34 AM
1:33:02 AM
1:33:12 AM
1:33:14 AM
1:34:26 AM
1:41:53 AM
1:44:53 AM
1:58:36 AM
2:14:28 AM
2:38:40 AM

2:09:18 AM
2:15:54 AM
2:18:19 AM
2:23:24 AM
2:28:50 AM
2:35:48 AM
2:38:57 AM
2:44:43 AM
2:47:42 AM
2:48:32 AM
2:50:50 AM
3:09:22 AM
3:35:48 AM

1:11:41 AM
1:24:04 AM
1:24:18 AM
1:27:52 AM
1:29:14 AM
1:31:24 AM
1:41:07 AM
1:41:49 AM
1:47:52 AM
2:01:24 AM
2:14:23 AM

Time Back

12:00:00 AM
12:02:16 AM
12:02:46 AM
12:05:23 AM
12:05:26 AM
12:07:16 AM
12:09:40 AM
12:13:13 AM
12:13:31 AM
12:16:13 AM
12:17:20 AM
12:17:56 AM
12:18:22 AM
12:19:38 AM
12:29:06 AM
12:29:16 AM
12:29:17 AM
12:30:30 AM
12:37:57 AM
12:40:56 AM
12:54:40 AM

1:10:31 AM

1:34:43 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:06:36 AM
12:09:01 AM
12:14:06 AM
12:19:32 AM
12:26:31 AM
12:29:39 AM
12:35:25 AM
12:38:24 AM
12:39:14 AM
12:41:32 AM

1:00:04 AM

1:26:30 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:12:23 AM
12:12:37 AM
12:16:11 AM
12:17:33 AM
12:19:43 AM
12:29:27 AM
12:30:08 AM
12:36:11 AM
12:49:43 AM

1:02:42 AM
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38

37
54
48
34
30
43
58

45
21
49
13
60
59
39
35

Connie

Kelly
Sherry

Russell
Ryan
Jeff
Kamran
Dan
Cody
Jack

Danni
Laura
Catherine
Leah
Kate
Donna
Kim

Sami

McLellan

Murray
Dubis

Currier
Washington
Spencer
Husain
Chasse
Johnson
Campbell

Anderson
Decision
Packard
Finnemore
Knowles
Campbell
Bernard
Husain

10th Mountain Ski Center
Frostbite 40/20k
Whoopie Pie 5k

W20

W40
W40

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG

1/10/10

10thMt

10thMt

10thMt

NSC

10thMt
10thMt
10thMt
10thMt
Snowy Mt. Ski

NHSC

10thMt

NHSC

UMPI

NSC

Snowy Mt. Ski
10thMt
10thMt

2:19:18 PM

2:59:14 PM
3:05:13 PM

12:15:02 PM
12:19:48 PM
12:23:27 PM
12:24:04 PM
12:24:29 PM
12:26:58 PM
12:42:07 PM

12:21:04 PM
12:24:31 PM
12:27:49 PM
12:34:09 PM
12:36:46 PM
12:42:10 PM
12:57:23 PM

2:18:48 AM

2:58:44 AM
3:04:43 AM

12:13:32 AM
12:18:18 AM
12:21:57 AM
12:22:34 AM
12:22:59 AM
12:25:28 AM
12:40:37 AM

12:19:34 AM
12:23:01 AM
12:26:19 AM
12:32:39 AM
12:35:16 AM
12:40:40 AM
12:55:53 AM

DNF

1:07:08 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:05:59 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:04:46 AM
12:08:26 AM
12:09:02 AM
12:09:28 AM
12:11:56 AM
12:27:06 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:03:27 AM
12:06:45 AM
12:13:04 AM
12:15:42 AM
12:21:06 AM
12:36:19 AM



